
Espresso / Lungo
Espresso Doppio / Caffé Americano
Filtred Coffee - V60 - approx 250 ml
Chemex 
Extra shot of espresso
Coffee from the second mill

BLACK COFFEE
62,-
84,-
99,-

110,-
+25,-
+10,-

Espresso Macchiato
Flat White
Cappuccino
Caffé Latte
Plant based milk

MILK COFFEE
69,-
94,-
74,-
79,-
20,-

Wien coffee
Baileys coffee - with whipped cream

SPECIAL COFFEE
79,-

105,-
Espresso Tonic / Espresso Crodino
Iced Cappuccino / Iced Latte
Frappé
Iced coffee 
- with icecream and whipped cream

Specialty coffee La Bohéme and other top roasters

ICED COFFEE
115,-
95,-
90,-

130,-

Coffee flavors - caramel, coconut, 
hazelnut, vanilla, gingerbread
Whipped cream

EXTRA
25,-

25,-

Matcha Latte
Matcha Tonic
Matcha True Tea

MATCHA
89,-
115,-
85,-

Hot chocolate - white 30%, milk 44%, dark 70%, ruby 47%, salted caramel 30%
Spiced hot grape must - red, white 
Tea - according to the offer 
Pickled ginger in honey - tea
Hot Granini - hot juice
Mulled wine - white, red

HOT DRINKS
85,-
80,-
85,-
75,-
65,-
80,-



Mojito Virgin
Sunrise Virgin
Piñacolada Virgin
Crodino Spritz
Crodino Orange

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
120,-

95,-
99,-
115,-
99,-

Grape must with sparkling water - white, red  
                                Flavors: lavender, rose, strawberry, elderflower
Pulp lemonade - mango with apricot, grapefruit with elderflower 
Lemonade - raspberry, strawberry, elderflower, grapefruit, lime with mint, lemon
Our lemon grass iced tea
Iced tea True Tea - Matcha, Green Tea

LEMONADE AND ICED TEA
95,-

 99,-
82,-
80,-
85,-

0,33l Mattoni Grand - mineral water
0,25l Fever-Tree Tonic, Fever-Tree Ginger Tonic
0,33l Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero
0,20l Granini - grapefruit, pear, apple, strawberry, orange
0,20l Fresh juice - orange, grapefruit, mix
0,10l Crodino - non-alcoholic aperitif
0,25l Redbull

SOFT DRINKS
50,-
65,-
55,-
50,-
90,-
70,-
70,-

TRY OUR
LEMON GRASS

 ICED TEA 



Cointreau Fizz 
- orange liqueur, soda, lime
Skinny Bitch 
- vodka, soda, lime
Negroni 
- cinzano rosso, campari, gin
Americano 
- campari, cinzano rosso, soda

SHORT COCKTAILS
99,-

99,-

110,-

99,-

Wine with sparkling water- flavors: levander, rose, elderflower
Mimosa - prosecco, fresh orange juice
Hugo - prosecco, elderflower sirup, soda

WINE COCKTAILS
115,-
115,-
115,-

Cuba Libre
Morgan & Cola
Aperol Spritz
Aperol Orange
Mojito
Piñacolada
Tequila Sunrise
Vodka  & džus

LONG COCKTAILS
99,-
99,-

130,-
125,-
140,-
120,-
120,-

99,-

Pink GINger
- pink strawberry gin, ginger tonic
Gin & Tonic
Pink Strawberry Gin & Tonic 
Ginn Fizz
Pink Strawberry Gin Fizz

GIN COCKTAILS
130,-

130,-
135,-
130,-
135,-

OUR TIP
LACHUPITO

55,-
HENDRICK´S GIN & TONIC

160,-

We use premium Fever-Tree tonic for all drinks.



Marmelade, sour cream - strawberry, apricot
Apple strudel - grated apple, cinnamon, nuts, sour cream
Plum jam, grated gingerbread, sour cream
Nutella, banana, whipped cream

SWEET CRAPES ø40 cm

120,-
145,-
145,-
160,-

Egg, cheddar cheese, dried ham, basil pesto
Mozzarella, dried ham, tomatoes, tomato pesto
Three types of cheese, homemade onion chutney
Olives, ham, three types of cheese

SALTY CRAPES ø40 cm

185,-
175,-
175,-
179,-

Italian - mozzarella, dried ham, tomatoes, tomato pesto
Goat - goat cheese, homemade onion chutney
Spicy - spanish salami, cheddar cheese, jalapeños, basil pesto
Three types - mozzarella, blue cheese, gouda, homemade onion chutney

LABREAD
145,-
145,-
145,-
145,-

INFORMATION OF CONTAINED ALLERGENS WILL BE PROVIDED 
BY THE SERVICE UPON REQUEST OF THE CUSTOMER.



Club Sandwich
Toasts with mozzarella -  tomato / dried ham, basil / tomato pesto
Farm pate with toasts
- cranberry or bear garlic, with our onion chutney
Pickled camembert with baked toast and our onion chutney
Nachos with cheese and tomato sauce - gluten-free
Churros - mexican dessert with nutella

APPETIZERS
175,-
135,-
140,-

115,-
145,-

Olives 
Hot peppers filled with cheese and baked toast / Dried tomatoes
Cashew salted / Almond salted / Almonds smoked
Plate LaCasa - selection of italian salami, hams and cheeses, olives, dried tomatoes, toasts

WITH WINE
180,-

95,-
60,-

345,-

DESSERTS ACCORDING TO THE DAILY OFFER TO SEE 
IN OUR CAKE SHOWCASE

Salad Caprese - mozzarella, tomatoes, dried ham, olives - gluten-free
Salad with goat cheese - mix of salads, apple, nuts, fig jam, baked toast
Italian salad - mix of salads, olives, dried tomatoes, dried ham, Grana Padano, grissini
Vegetarian Salad - mix of salads, olives, dried tomatoes, Grana Padano, grissini
Vegan Salad - mix of salads, olives, dried tomatoes, grissini

SALADS
145,-
185,-
185,-
175,-
145,-



0,75l Lambrusco Cantastorie - only whole bottle
0,75l Rosé Prosecco D.O.C. Bellussi - only whole bottle
0,75l Prosecco D.O.C. Bellussi - by glass 0,1l, 0,2l
0,75l Raspberry Sparkletini - by glass 0,1l, 0,2l
0,37l Rosé non-alcoholic sparkling wine Kollone Null  - only whole bottle

SPARKLING WINE

360,-
700,-
580,-
280,-
350,-

WINE BY GLASS

0,1l / 0,2l Sauvignon 
- Moravia, dry
0,1l / 0,2l Veltlínské zelené
- Moravia, dry
0,1l / 0,2l Chardonnay
- Hungary, dry
0,1l / 0,2l Pinot Gris
- Hungary, semi-dry
0,1l / 0,2l Tramín červený
- Hungary, semi-sweet

WHITE
51,-/95,-

51,-/95,-

51,-/95,-

51,-/95,-

44,-/85,-

0,1l / 0,2l Cabernet 
- Moravia, dry
0,1l / 0,2l Merlot
- Austria, dry
0,1l / 0,2l Dornfelder
- Moravia, dry

RED
51,-/95,-

51,-/95,-

51,-/95,-

0,1l / 0,2l Frankovka Rosé
- Moravia, dry

ROSE
51,-/95,-

THE SERVICE WILL BE HAPPY TO PROVIDE YOU WITH A WINE 
LIST,WHERE YOU CAN FIND A WIDE RANGE OF BOTTLED WINES



Captain Morgan
Captain Bucanero Elixír
Don Papa Rum
Legendario 7 y.o.
Zacapa 23 y.o.
Hell or High Water 15 y.o.
Božkov Republica Exclusive
Eminente Reserva 7 y.o.
Havana White Rum

RUM
65,-
75,-

130,-
85,-

165,-
155,-
65,-

130,-
65,-

Jack Daniel´s
Jack Daniel´s Honey
Jameson
Singleton of Dufftown

WHISKEY
85,-
85,-
70,-

130,-

Olmeca Blanco

TEQUILA
70,-

Beefeater Pink Strawberry 
Gin Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick´s Gin

GIN
70,-
75,-
95,-

Pear Spirit
Plum Spirit

ŽUFÁNEK
85,-
85,-

Tatra tea Original 52%
Tatra tea Coconut 22%
Baileys
Becherovka
Jägermeister
Sweet Plum
Finlandia

OTHERS
80,-
65,-
65,-
55,-
60,-
50,-
65,-

0,1l Campari Bitter
0,1l Cinzano - Rosso

APERITIFS
85,-
70,-

0,33l Pilsner Urquell
0,33l Stella Artois
0,33l Stella Artois Non-alcoholic
0,33l Birell

BOTTLED BEER
50,-
50,-
45,-
45,-



We prepare last coffee and meal the longest 30 minutes before end of opening hours.
Thank you for your understanding.

LaCasa Vysoké Mýto s.r.o.
Litomyšlská 57, Vysoké Mýto 56601

IČO: 07854919

wifi password: 123456789

Thank you for your visit.
We will be grateful for review on any social platform.

LaCasa kavárna & penzion
lacasa.kavarna.penzion

LaCasa kavárna & penzion


